
License Location Issued by Explanation Licence Expiry date Status Description

KVRW07F06 BL-14 66H1 Kivalliq Inuit Association Land use, winter road 2013/05/16

active Winter road Third Portage Lake

KVRW09F01 BL-14 66H1 Kivalliq Inuit Association Land use, winter road 2013/05/31

active Winter road Vault Lake

active

active Water Licence

active Pipe dream winter road

active Macquoid lake

active Pipe dream winter road

11EN010 NIRB

Permitting Meadowbank exploration

Kivalliq Inuit AssociationLicence KVCL303H305 Exploration lease

License 2BE-MEA0813

KVRW11F01

KWL108B19

N2011C0010

Nunavut Water Board

Kivalliq Inuit Association

Kivalliq Inuit Association

INAC

Water License, 269m3/day

Land use, winter road

Land use, winter road and drilling

Land use Prospecting

2013/02/28

2013/06/09

2013/05/13

2013/05/16

2015/12/31

printed: 29/08/2012


